SylSafe Surface & Suspended Exit Signs
Surface LED Exit Sign Wht Arrow Down
9144466
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code

Product name
Technology

Housing

Mount

General application
Certifications
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)
Colour temperature (K)
Light colour

Housing colour

IP rating

DATA TABLE

General data

IPC Code

Product name
Technology
Housing

Mount

General application
Certifications

Optical data

Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)
Colour temperature (K)
Light colour

Adjustable chromaticity
Emergency duration (h)

Electrical data
Mains voltage (V)
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Surface LED Exit Sign Wht Arrow Down
LED

Aluminium

Suspended, Wall or Ceiling Mounted
Education,Hospitality, Office,Retail
EUNEWO002
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Neutral White

White
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Surface LED Exit Sign Wht Arrow Down
LED
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Suspended, Wall or Ceiling Mounted
Education,Hospitality, Office,Retail
EUNEWO002
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4000

Neutral White
N
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12v

Suspended LED emergency exit sign arrow down (EC Standard) white finsh, 15 x long life white LEDs,
includes 4.8V 1.1Ah NiCd battery, charge current 200mA nominal, Recharge period: 24hrs (14hrs for 1
hour duration), 12V, IP20.
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Transformer required

Physical data

Housing colour

IP rating

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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SylSafe Surface & Suspended Exit Signs
Surface LED Exit Sign Wht Arrow Down
9144466

Yes

White
P20
300
50
220
3.0

Carton
30.0
23.0
5.0

30.0
23.0
5.0
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