SylSafe Surface & Suspended Exit Signs Surface LED Exit Sign Wht Arrow Down

9144466



Product features

Suspended LED emergency exit sign arrow down (EC Standard) white finsh, 15 x long life white LEDs, includes 4.8V 1.1Ah NiCd battery, charge current 200mA nominal, Recharge period: 24hrs (14hrs for 1 hour duration), 12V, IP20.



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code	9144466
Product name	Surface LED Exit Sign Wht Arrow Down
Technology	LED
Housing	Aluminium
Mount	Suspended, Wall or Ceiling Mounted
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
Certifications	EUNEW002
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)	100
Colour temperature (K)	4000
Light colour	Neutral White
Housing colour	White
IP rating	IP20

DATA TABLE

General data

donoral data	
IPC Code	9144466
Product name	Surface LED Exit Sign Wht Arrow Down
Technology	LED
Housing	Aluminium
Mount	Suspended, Wall or Ceiling Mounted
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
Certifications	EUNEW002
Optical data	
Luminaire efficacy (lm/W)	100
Colour temperature (K)	4000
Light colour	Neutral White
Adjustable chromaticity	N
Emergency duration (h)	3
Electrical data	
Mains voltage (V)	12V



SylSafe Surface & Suspended Exit Signs Surface LED Exit Sign Wht Arrow Down 9144466

Transformer required	Yes
Physical data	
Housing colour	White
IP rating	IP20
Nominal Product Length (mm)	300
Nominal Product Width (mm)	50
Manaired Duaduct Hairlet (name)	220
Nominal Product Height (mm)	
Weight (kg)	3.0
	3.0
Weight (kg)	3.0 Carton
Weight (kg) Packaging	
Weight (kg) Packaging Single packaging type	Carton
Weight (kg) Packaging Single packaging type Packaging single length / height (cm)	Carton 30.0
Weight (kg) Packaging Single packaging type Packaging single length / height (cm) Packaging single width (cm)	Carton 30.0 23.0
Weight (kg) Packaging Single packaging type Packaging single length / height (cm) Packaging single width (cm) Packaging single depth (cm)	Carton 30.0 23.0 5.0
Weight (kg) Packaging Single packaging type Packaging single length / height (cm) Packaging single width (cm) Packaging single depth (cm) Units per outer package	Carton 30.0 23.0 5.0

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

